WAKEFIELD SQUASH CLUB

(A SECTION OF WAKEFIELD SPORTS CLUB (College Grove) LTD)

COLLEGE GROVE EASTMOOR ROAD WAKEFIELD WF1 3RR

The Squash Club's website for online bookings is:- www.wakefieldsquashclub.co.uk

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 2021/22

Name (s)	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••					
Address .	••••••		Те	el. (Home)		
	••••••		Те	el. (Mobile)		
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••						
Postcode .	•••••	Е	-Mail address		•••••	
EXISTING MEMBERS: PLEASE CHECK AND UPDATE YOUR DETAILS ON YOUR ONLINE ACCOUNT						
Category	Fee	Additional Detail	S		Tick	
Adult	£110	Male / Female				
Junior	£20	(ie under 18 yrs on 01.10.2021) State Date of Birth:				
Student	£44	(ie in full time higher education) State Establishment:				
Family	£200	(ie partners and/or children under 18 yrs) State all names on the reverse of the form please with child(ren)'s date(s) of birth				
Social	£10	a non-playing member				
Please forward the completed form to the Membership Secretary Wakefield Squash Club at the above address or email a copy to: paulc.ramsdale@gmail.com						
Payment can be made by electronic bank transfer direct to the Squash Club Bank Account:						
SORT CODE: 20-89-68 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 40074535						
and you must provide a reference quoting your on-line account USER NAME or, if a new member, should quote a reference: NM/(and your name).						

Alternatively you can pay by cheque payable to "Wakefield Squash Club".

Sports Club (College Grove) Limited.						
Sign:	Date:					
(and) JUNIOR APPLICANTS - (Parent(s)	/ Carer(s)	must also complete and sign below):				
I/We confirm that we will endeavour to ensure that the Applicant observes the Clubs' rules and regulations.						
Please note that all junior members must wear protective glasses when on court.						
Sign:		Date:				
Data Protection Information						

I/We agree to abide by the rules and regulations of Wakefield Squash Club and Wakefield

Data Protection Information

The information you supply on this form (and any information that the Squash Club already holds about you) will be retained in the Squash Club's membership records and on the Squash Club's on-line booking system. It is not intended that it will be passed on to any third parties who are not connected with the Squash Club or the Sports Club without your consent. Please note that a list of members will from time to time be placed on the Squash Club's notice board with the member's contact details for the purposes of enabling other members to contact you to arrange games.

If you do not want your contact details displayed in this manner then please indicate this by signing here:-

Wakefield Squash Club and Wakefield Sports Club may wish to contact you from time to time by email (e.g. to send out Newsletters or to inform you of events or other matters relating to the Clubs.)

If you do not wish to receive emails in this respect please sign here:-

Wakefield Squash Club is operated by a Committee of its members and the Squash Club is a section of Wakefield Sports Club (College Grove) Limited, a company limited by guarantee, run as non-profit organisation for the benefit of its member sections. If you have any positive suggestions as to improvements to the squash club facilities or wish to offer your assistance to the running of the Club, please provide details below or contact a Committee member.